
 '24-'25 HOLLYWOOD DANCE JAMZ - Competition Results - Chicago

COMPETITION
1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th

Mini Solo - Jazz
#158 "Don't Stop Me Now" A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Mini Solo - Open #161 "Shake the Room" The Next Step

Mini Duet/Trio - Jazz
#164 "One Way or Another" A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Mini Small Group - Jazz
#169 "Boys Are Too Easy" A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Mini Small Group - Open #163 "Lollipop" Steps Dance Center

Mini Small Group - Lyrical
#174 "Girls Just Wanna Have Fun" A Step 

Above Dance Academy

Mini Small Group - Musical Theatre
#175 "Amayzing Mayzie" Encore Dance 

Company

Mini Large Group - Hip Hop #157 "Animal" Dance Xplosion

Mini Large Group - Jazz #167 "I Feel Like A Woman" Dance Xplosion

Junior Solo - Jazz
#13 "Zing Went The Strings" Steps Dance 

Center
#7 "Icon" Synergy Academy #2 "Americano" Synergy Academy

Junior Solo - Hip Hop
#14 "Eyes Closed" Dance Xplosion

Junior Solo - Acro
#1 "Lighthouse" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Junior Solo - Contemporary 
#15 "Inside Looking Out" Alfonso Academy

Junior Solo - Lyrical
#21 "True Colors" Steps Dance Center

#18 "Small World" Encore Dance 
Company

#17 "True Colors" A Step Above 
Dance Academy

Junior Solo - Musical Theater
#25 "Miss Otis Regrets" Synergy Academy

Junior Solo - Open
#30 "Tore My Heart" Exhibit 3 Dance 

Company

Junior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#34 "Runaway Baby" Dance Xplosion

Junior Duet/Trio - Hip Hop
#35 "Fireball" Eugenia's Dance Studio

Junior Duet/Trio - Musical Theater
#39 "Someone In The Crowd" Steps Dance 

Center

Junior Duet/Trio - Open
#40 "For You" Alfonso Academy

Junior Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#38.1 "Talk to Me" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Junior - Small Group - Jazz
#173 "Spice Up Your Life" Dance Xplosion

Junior - Small Group - Hip Hop
#177 "The Judges Table" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Junior - Small Group - Musical Theater
#178 "King Of New York" Encore Dance 

Company

Junior - Small Group - Contemporary
#179 "Finding My Feet" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Junior - Large Group - Jazz
#181 "Don't Stop Me Now" Impact Dance 

Studio
#182 "G N O" Dance Xplosion #188 "PYT" Impact Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Contemporary
#190 "Your Song" Dance Xplosion

Junior - Large Group - Tap
#199 "Vibe Check" Impact Dance Studio

Junior - Large Group - Lyrical
#198 "A New Day" Impact Dance Studio #196 "Dance Xplosion

#203 "Not Afraid to Be Me" Impact 
Dance Studio

Junior - Line - Hip Hop
#208 "Hip Hop Horray" Dance Xplosion

Pre-Teen Solo - Jazz
#49 "Proud Mary" Dance Xplosion

#45 "Whine Up" Eugenia's Dance 
Studio

#44 "Emergency" Soleunique 
Dance Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Ballet
#49.1 "Can Can" Independent

Pre-Teen Solo - Contemporary
#63 "Soon It Will Be Fire" Exhibit 3 Dance 

Company
#55 "By The Wayside" Viva Dance 

Company
#51 "Stay" Exhibit 3 Dance 

Company
#64 "I Look In People's Windows" 

Artistic Motion Dance
#59 "Interim" Exhibit 3 Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Solo - Lyrical
#66.1 "Stonger Than You" Steps Dance 

Center
#66 "Im Lonely" A Step Above Dance 

Academy
#65.1 "Lighthouse" The Movement 

Center

Pre-Teen Solo - Musical Theatre
#70 "Hit Me With A Hot Note" Steps Dance 

Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Jazz
#78 "Number 1 Fan" Steps Dance Center

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Lyrical
#76 "You Will Be Found" Dance Xplosion

Pre-Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#73 "Upside of Down" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Pre-Teen Small Group - Jazz
#205 "Hot Knife" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Pre-Teen Small Group - Contemporary 
#206 "Stone" Encore Dance Company

Pre-Teen Small Group - Ballet
#204 "Bad Guy" Soleunique Dance Company

Pre-Teen Small Group - Hip Hop
#210 "Dig This" Soleunique Dance Company

Pre-Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#214 "Power in Presence" Soleunique Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Large Group - Jazz
#216 "Welcome to the Jungle" Impact Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Tap
#220 "Eyes on the Road" Impact Dance 

Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#222 "Heaven I Know" Impact Dance Studio

Pre-Teen Large Group - Musical Theatre
#232 "New Money" Soleunique Dance 

Company

Pre-Teen Line - Lyrical
#189 "I Lived" Dance Xplosion

Pre-Teen Production - Hip Hop
#207 "Straight A's" Dance Xplosion

Pre-Teen Production - Musical Theatre
#212 "We Don't Talk About Bruno" Encore 

Dance Company

Teen Solo - Jazz
#80 "Vogue Zone" Applause Studios

Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#82 "I Like That" Street of Dreams



Teen Solo - Hip Hop
#82 "I Like That" Street of Dreams

Teen Solo - Tap
#84 "Feeling Good" The Movement Center

Teen Solo - Lyrical
#111 "Killing Me" Infinity Dance Studio

Teen Solo - Open
#115 "Never Felt So Alone" A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Teen Solo - Musical Theater
#114 "20th Century Fox Mambo" Eugenia's 

Dance Studio 

Teen Solo - Contemporary
#96 "Shiver" Steps Dance Center #102 "Decadence" Steps Dance Center

#87 "My Tears Richochet" Encore 
Dance Company

#93 "Enough of Our Disease" A 
Step Above Dance Academy

#107 "Dreaming Awake" Viva Dance 
Company

Teen Duet/Trio - Tap
#117 "Footloose" The Movement Center

Teen Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#124 "Lucent" Steps Dance Center

#120 "Do It For You" Encore Dance 
Company

#125 "Rapture" A Step Above 
Dance Academy

Teen Small Group - Jazz Funk
#217 "Jailhaus" Encore Dance Company

Teen Small Group - Contemporary
#228 "The Other Woman" A Step Above 

Dance Academy
#235 "Unless You Tell Me" A Step 

Above Dance Academy
#221 "Last Words" A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Teen Small Group - Jazz
#223 "Rumor Has It" Encore Dance Company

Teen Small Group - Tap
#234 "Closer" Encore Dance Company

Teen Small Group - Hip Hop
#244.1 "Ain't It Fun" Soleunique Dance 

Company

Teen Small Group - Ballet
#250 "Every Breath" Soleunique Dance 

Company

Teen Small Group - Open
#251 "Water Runs Dry" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Teen Large Group - Jazz
#253 "Bad Girls" Impact Dance Studio

Teen Large Group - Hip Hop
#242 "The Glo Up" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Teen Large Group - Lyrical
#258 "Hiding Underwater" Impact Dance 

Studio

Teen Large Group - Contemporary
#247 "So Long London" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Teen - Line - Jazz
#240 "New Dorp New York" Encore Dance 

Company

Teen - Line - Open
#249 "Blue" Encore Dance Company

Teen - Line - Contemporary
#260 "It's A Man's World" Dance Xplosion

Teen - Production - Hip Hop
#248 "Medusa" Dance Xplosion

Senior Solo - Jazz #129 "Be Italian" Dance Xplosion

Senior Solo - Hip Hop
#131 "She Don't Play" Dance Xplosion

Senior Solo - Tap
#132 "For The Longest Time" The Movement 

Center

Senior Solo - Contemporary
#136 "Wherever I May" A Step Above Dance 

Academy
#133 "Mirrored Heart" Encore Dance 

Company
#135 "Ode To Divorce" Encore 

Dance Company
#149 "The Boxer" Dance Explosion

#146 "Where Did You Go" A Step 
Above Dance Academy

Senior Solo - Lyrical
#151 "A Case of You" A Step Above Dance 

Academy
#150 "Please To Meet Me" Infinity 

Dance Studio
#154 "Love On The Brain" Dance 

Xplosion

Senior Solo - Musical Theater
#155 "2nd Hand Rose" Steps Dance Center

Senior Solo - Open
#156 "The Pines" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

Senior Duet/Trio - Contemporary
#243 "It's All About to Change" Encore Dance 

Company

Senior Duet/Trio - Tap
#245 "Only Human" Encore Dance Company

Senior Duet/Trio - Jazz
#255 "Edge of Seventeen" Eugenia's Dance 

Studio

Senior Small Group - Jazz
#252 "Come Around" Encore Dance Company

Senior Small Group - Contemporary
#257 "Burn" Encore Dance Company

Senior Large Group - Contemporary
#259 "Somebody that I Used to Know" Dance 

Xplosion

Senior Large Group - Lyrical
#265 "Vienna" Dance Xplosion

Senior Large Group - Open
#268 "Sway" Encore Dance Company

Senior Line - Hip Hop
#264 "Rhythm Dust" Impact Dance Studio

Top Overall Mini Solo Top Overall Mini Small Group Top Overall Mini Large Group

1st
#158 "Don't Stop Me Now" A Step Above 

Dance Academy
#169 "Boys are too easy" A Step Above 

Dance Academy #157 "Animal" Dance Xplosion

2nd #161 "Shake the Room" The Next Step
#174 "Girls Just Wanna Have Fun" A 

Step Above Dance Academy
#167 "I feel like a woman" Dance 

Xplosion

3rd #160 "Ya Ya" Encore Dance Company
#165 "Dive in the Pool" Encore Dance 

Company
#166 "Good Time" Steps Dance 

Cente

Top Overall Junior Solo Top Overall Junior Duet/Trio Top Overall Junior Small Group Top Overall Junior Large Group

1st
#30 "Tore My Heart" Exhibit 3 Dance 

Company #34 "Runaway Baby" Dance Xplosion
#173 "Spice up your life" Dance 

Xplosion
#198 "A New Day" Impact Dance 

Studio

2nd
#13 "Zing Went the Strings" Steps Dance 

Center
#40 "For You" Alfonso Academy

#171 "Hip Hip Chin Chin" Encore 
Dance Company

#181 "Don't Stop Me Now" Impact 
Dance Studio

3rd
#15 "Inside Looking Out" Alfonso Academy

#32 "Beautiful People" Eugenia's Dance 
Studio

#177 "The Judges Table" A Step 
Above Dance Academy #190 "Your Song" Dance Xplosion

4th
#14 "Eyes Closed" Dance Xplosion

#38.1 "Talk To Me" A Step Above Dance 
Academy #182 "G N O" Dance Xplosion

5th
#25 "Miss Otis Regrets" Synergy Academy #33 "It's Raining Men" Dance Xplosion

#188 "PYT" Impact Dance Studio

Top Overall Pre-Teen Solo Top Overall Pre-Teen Duet/Trio Top Overall Pre-Teen Small Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Large Group Top Overall Pre-Teen Line/Prod

1st
#63 "Soon it will be Fire" Exhibit 3 Dance 

Company
#78 "Number 1 Fan" Steps Dance 

Center
#206 "Stone" Encore Dance 

Company
#222 "Heaven I Know" Impact 

Dance Studio
#212 "We Don't Talk about Bruno" 

Encore Dance Company

2nd
#55 "By the Wayside" Viva Dance Co.

#73 "Upside of Down" A Step Above 
Dance Academy

#202 "The Chain" Dance Xplosion
#216 "Welcome to the Jungle" 

Impact Dance Studio
#207 "Straight A's" Dance Xplosion

3rd
#51 "Stay" Exhibit 3 Dance Company

#76 "You Will Be Found" Dance 
Xplosion

#205 "Hot Knife" A Step Above 
Dance Academy

#214 "Power in Presence" 
Soleunique Dance Company

#213 "Britney Spears" Dance Xplosion

4th
#64 "I Look in Peoples Windows" Artistic 

Motion Dance
#220 "Eyes on the road" Impact 

Dance Studio

5th
#59 "Interim" Exhibit 3 Dance Company

#215 "Disco Pop" Impact Dance 
Studio



Top Overall Teen Solo Top Overall Teen Duet/Trio Group Top Overall Teen Small Group Top Overall Teen Large Group Top Overall Teen Line/Prod

1st
#96 "Shiver" Steps Dance Center #124 "Lucent" Steps Dance Center

#228 "The Other Woman" A Step 
Above Dance Academy

#258 "Hiding Under Water" 
Impact Dance Studio

#248 "Medusa" Dance Xplosion

2nd
#102 "Decadence" Steps Dance Center

#120 "Do It For You" Encore Dance 
Company

#235 "Unless You Tell Me" A Step 
Above Dance Academy

#253 "Bad Girls" Impact Dance 
Studio

#260 "It's a Mans World" Dance 
Xplosion

3rd
#87 "My Tears Richochet" Encore Dance 

Company
#125 "Rapture" A Step Above Dance 

Academy
#221 "Last Words" A Step Above 

Dance Academy
#247 "So Long London" A Step 

Above Dance Academy
#249 "Blue" Encore Dance Company

4th
#111 "Killing Me" Infinity Dance Studio

#117 "Footloose" The Movement 
Center

#233 "Hotel California" Dance 
Xplosion

5th
#84 "Feeling Good" The Movement Center

#123 "This is the Thing" A Step Above 
Dance Academy

#237 "I Won't Complain" A Step 
Above Dance Academy

Top Overall Senior Solo Top Overall Senior Duo/Trio Top Overall Senior Small Group Top Overall Senior Large Group Top Overall Senior Line/Prod

1st
#136 "Wherever I May" A Step Above Dance 

Academy
#243 "It's all about to change" Encore 

Dance Company
#252 "Come Around" Encore 

Dance Company
#259 "Somebody that I used to 

know" Dance Xplosion
#264 "Rhythm Dust" Impact Dance 

Studio

2nd
#131 "She Don't Play" Dance Xplosion

#244 "Viva La Vida" Encore Dance 
Company

#257 "Burn" Encore Dance 
Company

#268 "Sway" Encore Dance 
Company

3rd
#133 "Mirrored Heart" Encore Dance 

Company
#245 "Only Human" Encore Dance 

Company
#254 "Pure Honey" Dance 

Xplosion
#265 "Vienna" Dance Xplosion

4th
#156 "The Pines" A Step Above Dance 

Academy

5th
#135 "Ode to Divorce" Encore Dance 

Company

Saturday 1st Awards

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#204 "Bad Guy" Soleunique Dance 
Company

#171 "Hip Hip Chin Chin" Encore Dance 
Company

#198 "A New Day" Impact Dance Studio

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#168 "Sweet Little Bumblebee" Impact 
Dance Studio

#190 "Your Song" Dance Xplosion
#177 "The Judges Table" A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Saturday 2nd Awards 

Judge's Choice Judge's Choice Judge's Choice

#256 "A Pale" A Step Above Dance 
Academy

#247 "So Long London" A Step Above Dance 
Academy

#267 "Soleunique Dance Company

Best Costume Oustanding Choreography Most Entertaining

#219 "Get That" Soleunique Dance 
Company

#264 "Rhythm Dust" Impact Dance Studio
#216 "Welcome to the Jungle" Impact 

Dance Studio

SCHOLARSHIPS

MINI:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Emma Mahler A Step Above Dance Academy Charlotte Grant Steps Dance Center

Giuliana Salemi Impact Dance Studio Kaleigh Lingafelter Impact Dance Studio

Emmie Nowaczyk Steps Dance Center Sonia Dudek Dance Xplosion

Grace Himber Exhibit 3 Dance Company

NATIONALS

Piper Niles A Step Above Dance Academy

Sawyer Kern-Feeney Encore Dance Company

Riya Kamireddy Steps Dance Center

JUNIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Eva Anderson Synergy Academy Nora Anderson Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Hunter Sobik Alfonso Academy Melissa Moreira Dance Xplosion

Ayva Patel Dance Xplosion Sawyer Groesbeck Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Angelina Naborowski Dance Xplosion Kate Prabhu Impact Dance Studio

Scarlett D'ostroph Eugenia"s Dance Studio Eve Sneddon Synergy Academy

Rexley  Lukens Rhythm Dance Center Maeve Mcanelly Steps Dance Center

Kennedy Schaul Exhibit 3 Dance Company

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Olivia Pineda A Step Above Dance Academy Rhett Alfonso Alfonso Dance

Elliotte Schnoor Dance Xplosion Ayva Patel Dance Xplosion

Emilia Bradley Encore Dance Company Cali Lozano Impact Dance Studio

Eliana Whiteside Encore Dance Company Eve Sneddon Synergy Academy

Hadley Larkin Dance Xplosion Nora Anderson Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Jordyn Floriano Eugenia"s Dance Studio

Nico Keenan Impact Dance Studio

PRE-TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Mckenna Hubbard Exhibit 3 Dance Company Lilly Behrends Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Ava Barabasz A Step Above Dance Academy Emily Julian Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Caitlyn O'leary Exhibit 3 Dance Company Claire Stasys Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Charlotte Anderson Exhibit 3 Dance Company Delainey Krzmarzick Steps Dance Center

Sydney Hubbard Exhibit 3 Dance Company Paisley Robledo Viva Dance Company

Ela Arias Impact Dance Studio

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Lucy Kessler Dance Xplosion Cece Schulte Soleunique Dance Company

Maggie Shaver Impact Dance Studio Charlee Blankenburg Dance Xplosion

Audrey Goodner Dance Xplosion Angelina Ferrara Eugenias Dance Studio

Kayleigh Jahn Eugenia"s Dance Studio Cora Ricks Impact Dance Studio

Ava Gatto Impact Dance Studio Sydney Hubbard Exhibit 3 Dance Company

Nora Lysaught Impact Dance Studio Paisley Robledo Viva Dance Company



Lilly Behrends Exhibit 3 Dance Company

TEEN:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Isabella Balsamo A Step Above Dance Academy Aoife Nugent Steps Dance Center

Caroline Clifford Impact Dance Studio Eva Alley Applause Studios

Ajna Filipovic M&M Dance Academy Evelyn Bagnall Impact Dance Studio

Norah Searle Infinity Dance Studio Morgan Gilbert Viva Dance Company

Ayanna Huff Dance Republic Rayne Muhammad A Step Above Dance Academy

Kire  Bernal Thrive Dance Collective

Malorie Boyer Encore Dance Company

Scarlet Murphy Taylors Academy Of Dance

Taylor Page Steps Dance Center

NATIONALS LA AGENCY

Hailey Himber Exhibit 3 Dance Company Eva Alley Applause Studios

Hazel Kolaya A Step Above Dance Academy Morgan Gilbert Viva Dance Company

Sloane Groetsema Exhibit 3 Dance Company Norah Searle Infinity Dance

Monica Scarsella Exhibit 3 Dance Company Taylor Page Steps Dance Center

Ivy Wiet Impact Dance Studio Aoife Nugent Steps Dance Center

Lola Crowther Encore Dance Company

SENIOR:

HDJ SINGLE CITY SCHOLARSHIP I AM THE JAM SCHOLARSHIP

Audrina Colon A Step Above Dance Academy Ella Mcglynn Impact Dance Studio

Alyssa Busky Dance Xplosion Ava Morrone Impact Dance Studio

Laila Malik Impact Dance Studio Caden Croft KHDW

Riley Collins Impact Dance Studio Ella Christensen Infinity Dance Studio

Abigail Schnaufer Eugenia"s Dance Studio Mary Nelson Encore Dance Company

Jenica Thompson The Movement Center Gedvina Mickevicius Dance Xplosion

Mckenzie Boyer Encore Dance Company

NATIONALS Millennium Dance Complex

Avery Jorgensen Impact Dance Studio Andrea Villalon A Step Above Dance Academy

Caroline Ketchum Impact Dance Studio

Mikayla Tomczyk Encore Dance Company LA AGENCY

Gemma Gatto Dance Xplosion McKenzie Boyer Encore Dance Company

Aliana Hernandez Dance Xplosion

Mia Brownfield Dance Xplosion

Mia Cassaro Impact Dance Studio

SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS: HDJ NATIONALS

Junior:

Taylor Brown - A Step Above Dance 
Academy

Kendall Stieb - Dance Xplosion
Madeline Galloway - Encore Dance 

Company

Gia Marconi - A Step Above Dance 
Academy

Lola Schulte - Soleunique Dance Company Sarina Malik - Impact Dance Studio

Alyssa Denkov - Impact Dance 
Studio

Emma Gray - Exhibit 3 Dance Company Arianna Gaddini - Dance Xplosion

Pre-Teen:

Abbie Bonstrom - Soleunique Dance 
Company

Kalliope Theodorou - Street of Dreams Olivia Woods - Steps Dance Center
Kate Englund - A Step Above 

Dance Academy

Ava Arias - Impact Dance Studio Mikayla Bradley - Encore Dance Company
Riley Henderson - Encore Dance 

Company
Mackenzie Dynkin - Impact 

Dance Studio

Annie Medina - Dance Xplosion Stormie Pulido - Dance Xplosion

Teen:

Sianna Ho - Steps Dance Center Giada Paul - Impact Dance Studio Vivian Valtierra - Street of Dreams

Gianna Hadala - Encore Dance 
Company

Olivia Enyart - The Movement Center
Ava Vernagallo - Soleunique Dance 

Company

Gracie Adamson - Steps Dance 
Center

Cassidy Koerner - Encore Dance Company
Emerson Biela - Thrive Dance 

Collective

Senior:

Lily Duval - Encore Dance Company
Carinne Scarbeck - Soleunique Dance 

Company
Justine Howell - A Step Abovie 

Dance Academy

Sophie Hartford - Impact Dance 
Studio

Hannah Kulikowski - Encore Dance 
Company


